
Analisis Batasan Usia Capres:
Antara Demokrasi, Meritokrasi,
Dan Dinamika Politik Indonesia

by Hikam Firmansyah

Submission date: 11-Jun-2024 03:14AM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2400271593
File name: ARTIKEL_HIKAM_UNNES.docx
(65.66K)
Word count: 5061
Character count: 32801



4

8

8

13

13

13

13



7



2

2

4

5





1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

8



1

8

10

16



1

4

6

6

6

16

16



8



1

4

10



11



3

3

4

15



1

2

8



4

9

12

15



1

11

14



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Analisis Batasan Usia Capres: Antara Demokrasi, Meritokrasi,
Dan Dinamika Politik Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

peraturan.go.id
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

journal.appihi.or.id
Internet Source

spoonfedtruth.ucoz.com
Internet Source

nasional.kompas.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Sebelas Maret
Student Paper

Handoko, Rais Firdaus. "Rekonstruksi Politik
Hukum Pemilihan Umum Presiden dan Wakil
Presiden Dalam Sistem Ketatanegaraan
Indonesia Berbasis Nilai Pancasila",



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

Universitas Islam Sultan Agung (Indonesia),
2024
Publication

Submitted to Indian Hills Community College
Student Paper

m.tribunnews.com
Internet Source

journal-center.litpam.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Melbourne
Student Paper

Teisar Arkida, Sumarlam Sumarlam.
"Recontextualization of the Constitutional
Court's Decision on the Presidential Age Limit
in @Kompascom and @TVOneNews",
International Journal of Humanities,
Education, and Social Sciences, 2024
Publication

Submitted to San Jose Evergreen Community
College District
Student Paper

ejournal2.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

www.phiradio.net
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%


